45-13SEP12 - Gibbs Rd. Full Depth Reclamation

						Christensen				
			ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		Construction Co.		APAC - Missouri, Inc.		Bidder C	
Description	Unit	Qty.	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$30,900.00	\$30,900.00	\$7,600.80	\$7,600.80)	\$0.00
REMOVALS - (INCLUDES DRIVE APPROACH MILLINGS)	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00)	\$0.00
TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,360.00	\$1,360.00)	\$0.00
TREE REMOVAL (6" DIAMETER OR LARGER)	EA	21	\$500.00	\$10,500.00	\$200.00	\$4,200.00	\$650.00	\$13,650.00)	\$0.00
1" MINUS ROCK - (DRIVEWAY TRANSITIONS)	TON	100	\$40.00	\$4,000.00	\$40.00	\$4,000.00	\$46.50	\$4,650.00)	\$0.00
DITCHING - MINOR	LF	560	\$15.00	\$8,400.00	\$15.00	\$8,400.00	\$14.15	\$7,924.00)	\$0.00
DITCHING - MAJOR (INCLUDING ROCK BLANKET & FABRIC)	LF	308	\$120.00	\$36,960.00	\$105.00	\$32,340.00	\$65.80	\$20,266.40)	\$0.00
15" CMP - ALUMINIZED	LF	30	\$60.00	\$1,800.00	\$65.00	\$1,950.00	\$63.00	\$1,890.00)	\$0.00
18" CMP - ALUMINIZED	LF	134	\$80.00	\$10,720.00	\$70.00	\$9,380.00	\$75.00	\$10,050.00)	\$0.00
ASPHALT DRIVEWAY REPAIR	SY	20	\$90.00	\$1,800.00	\$40.00	\$800.00	\$82.85	\$1,657.00)	\$0.00
FULL DEPTH ASPHALT SWALE	SY	15	\$90.00	\$1,350.00	\$40.00	\$600.00	\$85.80	\$1,287.00)	\$0.00
6"X12" ROCK LINING W/ FABRIC (1' THICK)	SY	23.5	\$65.00	\$1,527.50	\$200.00	\$4,700.00	\$53.10	\$1,247.85	;	\$0.00
9" DEEP FULL DEPTH RECLAMATION	SY	10609	\$10.00	\$106,090.00	\$5.82	\$61,744.38	\$8.05	\$85,402.45	5	\$0.00
TYPE 1 PORTLAND CEMENT (APPLICATION RATE: 48.2 LB./SY)	TON	256	\$100.00	\$25,600.00	\$117.70	\$30,131.20	\$124.00	\$31,744.00)	\$0.00
ASPHALT BP-2 SURFACE COURSE (3")	TON	1915	\$74.00	\$141,710.00	\$75.00	\$143,625.00	\$77.70	\$148,795.50)	\$0.00
EROSION CONTROL	LS	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00)	\$0.00
SEEDING AND RESTORATION	LS	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$6,600.00	\$6,600.00	\$2,325.00	\$2,325.00)	\$0.00
DOUBLE CENTERLINE STRIPING	LS	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00)	\$0.00
Bid Total				\$370,457.50		\$350,870.58		\$355,350.00		\$0.00